WIN A NINJA SLUSHI FROZEN DRINK MAKER

Ticket No. Name

Kerrie Round

1
2
3
4
10
12
13
14
15
16
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
28
29
30
31
32
34
35
37
39
42
43
44
46
47

Amanda Pitt
Lee Wiggetts-clinton
Katie Handley
Karen Cyster
Rach Smith
Stacie Downs
Tegan Handley
Jayne Gardner
Rebecca Okeefe
Terry Atkins
Claire Harper
Matthew Hicken
Kelsey Hodgetts
Leah Jeavons
Terry Atkins
Leah Jeavons
Lisa Griffin
Aaliyah Hull
Becky Carr
Jodie Thomas
Leanne Chinn
Millie Slater
Sam Jones
Jade Stone
Ria Palmer
Vanessa J Smith
Aaliyah Hull
Louise Dacre
Courtney Braden

Jayne Gardner

Becky Carr

48
49
50
52
53
54
56
58
59
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
75
76
77
79
80
83
84
85
86
87
88
92
93

Ticket No. Name

Leanne Stanway
Kayleigh Stevens
Toni Simpson
Vicki Skitt
Lexie P
Julie Smith
Nicola Smith
Vicki Oldnall
Lisa Griffin
Anna-marie Woodhall
Nicola Plunkett
Adrienne Bradley
Emma Garratt
Stacie Downs
Joanne King
Paige Allen
Cathy Burnett
Kelsie Green
Louise Dacre
Lexie P
Samantha Collins
Kirstie Owen
Matt Mills
Leanne Roberts
Kacey Unitt
Zoe Blackmore
Gemma Barratt
Matthew Hicken
Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£
Michelle Markham
Sam Deakin

Jay Lee

94
98
100
101
102
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
125
126
128
129
130
132
133
136

Ticket No. Name

Deanna Baker
Leah Jeavons
Kelly Warmer
Lea Chater
Leighann Ellis
Charlotte Drake
Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£
Vicki Oldnall
Matt Mills
Leighann Ellis
Becky Carr
Adrienne Bradley
Louise Dacre
Lisa Griffin
Zoey Hill
Shanie Fellows
Alison Robinson
Amie Heycock
Michelle Kempson
Becky Carr
Terri Wilkinson
Stephanie Holland
Jay Lee
Becky Carr
Dale Norton
Aiden Carter
Charlotte Aldridge
Leo Mazzone
Rebecca Etheridge
Kim Carter
Jay Lee
Michelle Markham

Total: 487

Draw: April 25, 2025 9:15 pm
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WIN A NINJA SLUSHI FROZEN DRINK MAKER

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

137 Iv Only F***kin Won 183 Lee Wiggetts-clinton 230 Nichola Parker
138 Anna Lawrence 184 Sereece CIiff 231 Joanne Blakemore
139 Leanne Chinn 185 Joanne Blakemore 233 Stacy Watts
140 Nicola Titley 186 Aaliyah Hull 234 Karen Cyster
141 Paige Allen 188 Aiden Carter 235 Kelsey Dale
144 Amie Heycock 189 Adrienne Bradley 236 Vanessa Hill
145 Steph Simpson 192 Terry Atkins 237 Leanne Chinn
147 Kelly Warmer 193 Amanda Quiney 239 Nicole Burley
148 Tegan Handley 194 Kelsey Hodgetts 240 Lexie P

149 Jay Lee 195 Kelsey Dale 242 Adrienne Bradley
150 Charlotte Bishop 198 Terry Atkins 243 Stacy Watts
152 Jodie Thomas 202 Lynn Maybin 245 Ashleigh White
154 Dale Norton 203 Rach Smith 246 Becky Carr
156 Matthew Hicken 204 Becky Carr 247 Terry Atkins
158 Kelsie Green 205 Sarah Bryan 249 Hayley Unitt
159 Alison Robinson 206 Paige Allen 251 Kerry Cox
160 Claire Lloyd 207 Jodie Marie 254 Gaynor Williams
161 Marie Bailey 208 Kelly Peloe 255 Tina Murphy
163 Louise Dacre 209 Kelly Peloe 256 Lauren Brazier
164 Adam Skeldon 211 Tarot Stone 257 Jay Lee

165 Jodie Thomas 212 Megan Unwin 260 Kerry Reeves
166 Claire Harper 213 Reanna Clarke 261 Katrina Hunter
169 Katrina Hunter 215 Vanessa J Smith 262 Tracy Costin
171 Reanna Clarke 216 Kelsey Hodgetts 267 Lexie P

172 Sereece Cliff 218 Leanne Roberts 268 Paige Allen
173 Lexie P 220 Becky Carr 271 Georgina Badger
175 Tegan Handley 222 Sydney Cole 272 Nikki Worthington
176 Tina Murphy 223 Charlotte Bishop 273 Tara Billingh
177 Claire Harper 224 Kelly Peloe 274 Joanne Bevan
178 Mia Ebanks 225 Chellsey Bull 275 Leanne Roberts
179 Emma Garratt 226 Lexie P 277 Lisa Griffin
182 Stephanie Holland 227 Bethany Foster 278 Lauren Neal

Total: 487 « Draw: April 25, 2025 9:15 pm Page 2 of 6




Ticket No. Name

280
281
283
285
289
292
294
296
297
298
299
301
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
321
322
323

Heather Mcgregor
Charlotte Campbell
Karen Cyster
Megan Painter
Kelsey Dale
Joanne Blakemore
Asy Rehman
Lisa Griffin
Tegan Handley
Zoey Hill
Gayle Giles
Hanna Lal
Gayle Giles
Cathy Burnett
Leanne Stanway
Toby Stringer
Nicola Plunkett
Nichola Hipkins
Kelsey Dale
Sacha Summers
Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£
Julia Baker
Louise Dacre
Sydney Cole
Olivia Bennett
Alison Robinson
Charlotte Drake
Sharon Millington
Kirstie Owen
Charlotte Campbell
Mia Ashfield
Becky Carr

324
325
327
328
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
339
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
352
353
355
356
358
359
361
362
364
365
367
368

Ticket No. Name

Carrie Birch-reeves
Amanda Pitt
Hayley Lockey
Becky Carr
Rickell Bailey
Natalie Cotterill
Kayleigh Stevens
Mia Ebanks
Matthew Hicken
Tegan Handley
Alison Robinson
Derek Southam
Nikki Worthington
Connor Walkley
Nicola Plunkett
Leanne Roberts
Stephanie Holland
Terry Atkins
Kerry Reeves
Louise Dacre
Charlotte Drake
Katie Gardner
Jay Lee
Bex Moore
Lisa Lou Williams
Shanie Fellows
Louise Dacre
Kylie Haynes
Karen Cyster
Paige Allen
Tegan Handley
Tegan Handley

369
370
371
372
373
375
376
377
378
381
382
383
384
387
389
391
392
393
394
397
398
400
401
402
404
405
406
407
410
411
414
415

WIN A NINJA SLUSHI FROZEN DRINK MAKER

Ticket No. Name

Kelly Peloe
Jay Lee
Natalie Cotterill
Sarah Causer
Caron Morant
Becky Crowe
Reanna Clarke
Charlotte Drake
Billie Jae Gardner
Leo Mazzone
Stephanie Holland
Gemma Lee
Paige Allen
Nikki Nightingale
Lexie P
Matt Mills
Paige Allen
Emma Garratt
Jade Williams
Stacey Harris
Tegan Handley
Sydney Cole
Leah Reynolds
Kelsey Dale
Cathy Burnett
Leo Mazzone
Julia Baker
Steph Glasby
Kelsey Dale
Kelsie Green
Michelle Markham
Sarah Clarke

Total: 487

Draw: April 25, 2025 9:15 pm
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WIN A NINJA SLUSHI FROZEN DRINK MAKER

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

417 Tarot Stone 462 Sonia Hickman 508 Tegan Handley
419 Olivia Bennett 465 Leah Jeavons 509 Caron Morant
420 Sam Jones 466 Michael Andrews 510 Lisa Griffin
421 Hayley Unitt 467 Owen Timmington 511 Demi Garrett
423 Rebecca May 468 Mia Ebanks 513 Hayley Unitt
425 Sereece Cliff 471 Joanne Bevan 514 Becky Crowe
428 Rebecca Etheridge 472 Mia Ashfield 515 Hayley Unitt
432 Deanna Baker 473 Samantha Kelly 516 Georgina Badger
433 Lisa Griffin 474 Georgina Badger 518 Becky Carr
434 Jodie Thomas 475 Kelly Peloe 519 Louise Wilson
435 Becky Carr 476 Kelly Peloe 520 Kelsie Green
436 Aiden Carter 481 Adrienne Bradley 521 Sophia Mennell
437 Millie Slater 482 Paige Allen 522 Kate Dancey
438 Amie Heycock 483 Sam Miller 523 Olivia Bennett
439 Stacey Harris 486 Vicki Oldnall 524 Reanna Clarke
440 Hayley Unitt 487 Kelsey Dale 525 Leighann Ellis
442 Nicola Plunkett 488 Vicki Oldnall 527 Nicola Plunkett
443 Kelly Peloe 489 Leo Mazzone 528 Katie Gardner
444 Kelly Benion 490 Terry Atkins 529 Amanda Pitt
445 Kelly Peloe 491 Becky Carr 530 Sonia Hickman
446 Vanessa Hill 492 Leighann Ellis 531 Kelly Warmer
447 Becky Crowe 494 Lexie P 532 Sam Deakin
448 Mia Ashfield 495 Rob Meese 533 Paige Allen
449 Mia Ashfield 496 Amy Thompson 534 Kacey Unitt
450 Megan Painter 497 Adrienne Bradley 535 Vicki Oldnall
452 Adrienne Bradley 500 Demi Garrett 536 Yasmin Byng
454 Leigh Wright 501 Charlotte Drake 537 Leah Jeavons
457 Aiden Carter 502 Stacie Downs 538 Kerry Reeves
458 Lexie P 503 Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Yo£ 544 Lucy Sidaway
459 Kayleigh Wagstaff 505 Kerrie Round 545 Claire Harper
460 Katie Handley 506 Amanda Pitt 546 Joanne King
461 Gemma Barratt 507 Jason Haworth 547 Ashleigh White

Total: 487 « Draw: April 25, 2025 9:15 pm Page 4 of 6




Ticket No. Name

548
549
550
553
554
555
556
557
560
561
563
564
566
567
569
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
582
583
584
585
587
589
501

Megan Ebanks
Louise Dacre
Becky Carr
Sereece CIiff
Matt Mills
Matthew Hicken
Jennifer Ratcliffe
Kacey Unitt
Terri Dudey
Lisa Griffin
Danielle Leavy
Chloe-ellen Nelson
Gayle Giles
Kerrie Round
Lisa Griffin
Millie Slater
Kacey Unitt
Hayley Lockey
Claire Harper
Alison Robinson
Kelly Peloe
Leighann Ellis
Mary Fuckin Poppins 8Ya£
Charlotte Aldridge
Tillie Scarrett
Michelle Markham
Billie Jae Gardner
Lisa Griffin
Louise Dacre
Connor Walkley
Hayley Jones

Katie Langford

592
593
594
595
596
597
599
602
603
607
608
610
612
616
617
619
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
629
631
633
634
635
636
637
638
641

Ticket No. Name

Nichola Hipkins
Leanne Roberts
Sacha Summers
Aiden Carter
Matt Mills
Kiera Melbourne
Kelsey Dale
Natalie Clamp
Joanne King
Gayle Giles
Brad John
Jay Lee
Ashleigh Smith
Steph Simpson
Becky Crowe
Amanda Pitt
Joanne Blakemore
Kirstie Owen
Nicola Titley
Leanne Chinn
Lisa Walker
Tegan Handley
Jade Stone
Louise Dacre
Stacey Harris
Jay Lee
Paige Allen
Becky Carr
Jodie Thomas
Kelsie Green
Susan Law

Georgina Badger

Ticket No. Name

643
644
646
647
648
649
653
654
656
659
661
663
664
666
667
668
669
670
671
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
682
683
684
685
686
688

WIN A NINJA SLUSHI FROZEN DRINK MAKER

Jay Lee
Gayle Giles
Chloe-ellen Nelson
Sydney Cole
Kelly Peloe
Adrienne Bradley
Leanne Chinn
Kayleigh Wagstaff
Steph Simpson
Sydney Cole
Samantha Collins
Jeanette Hill
Joanne Blakemore
Shanie Fellows
Ashleigh Smith
Kelsey Dale
Terry Atkins
Kelsey Dale
Lisa Walker
Becky Crowe
Adrienne Bradley
Deanna Baker
Amy Cowx
Leo Mazzone
Natalie Tyson
Adrienne Bradley
Leah Reynolds
Terry Atkins
Tammy Kendrick
Lisa Walker
Owen Timmington

Chloe-ellen Nelson

Total: 487

Draw: April 25, 2025 9:15 pm
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Ticket No. Name

689 Kacey Unitt
692 Mia Ashfield
693 Lexie P
694 Terry Atkins
695 Louise Wilson
696 Demi Clarke
698 Kim Carter

Total: 487 « Draw: April 25, 2025 9:15 pm Page 6 of 6




